
Effective Saturday and Sunday, January 10-11, 2026

Kew Forest Wood- Grand Penn Kew Forest Wood- Grand Penn Kew Forest Wood- Grand Penn
Train # Notes Jamaica Gardens Hills side Central Station Train # Notes Jamaica Gardens Hills side Central Station Train # Notes Jamaica Gardens Hills side Central Station

6373 Sun. Only ...... ...... ...... 12:03 ...... 12:14 6215 10:08 10:12 10:14 ...... 10:28 ...... 6167 4:57 ...... ...... 5:06 ...... 5:17
393 Sat. Only ...... ...... ...... 12:13 12:24 6719 10:10 ...... ...... ...... 10:30 ...... 6757 5:05 ...... ...... ...... 5:25 ......

6773 Sun. Only 12:04 ...... ...... ...... 12:25 ...... 7925 10:13 ...... ...... 10:22 ...... 10:33 6259 5:08 5:12 5:14 ...... 5:28 ......
1591 Sat. Only 12:07 12:11 12:13 ...... ...... 12:28 6817 10:18 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:38 7969 5:10 ...... ...... 5:20 ...... 5:30
7597 Sun. Only 12:08 ...... ...... 12:17 ...... 12:27 6419 ...... ...... ...... 10:30 10:41 ...... 6865 5:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:35
7997 Sun. Only 12:10 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:30 7523 10:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:44 6459 ...... ...... ...... 5:30 5:41 ......
275 Sat. Only 12:12 ...... ...... 12:21 12:32 ...... 7715 10:31 ...... ...... ...... 10:51 ...... 7569 5:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:43

6275 Sun. Only 12:15 12:19 12:21 ...... 12:35 ...... 7927 10:34 ...... ...... 10:43 ...... 10:54 7759 5:31 ...... ...... ...... 5:51 ......
6399 Sun. Only ...... ...... ...... 12:30 ...... 12:41 6127 10:40 10:44 10:46 ...... ...... 11:00 7971 5:34 ...... ...... 5:43 ...... 5:54
197 Sat. Only 12:37 ...... ...... ...... 12:56 8719 10:48 ...... ...... 10:57 11:08 ...... 6169 5:40 5:44 5:46 ...... ...... 6:00

6197 Sun. Only 12:37 12:41 12:43 ...... ...... 12:58 7525 10:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:11 8763 5:48 ...... ...... 5:57 6:08 ......
1593 Sat. Only 12:40 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:00 6319 ...... ...... ...... 11:03 ...... 11:14 7571 5:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:11
7599 Sun. Only 12:41 ...... ...... 12:50 ...... 1:01 6129 10:57 ...... ...... 11:06 ...... 11:17 6361 ...... ...... ...... 6:03 ...... 6:14
6801 12:45 ...... ...... 12:53 ...... 1:04 6217 11:08 11:12 11:14 ...... 11:28 ...... 6171 5:57 ...... ...... 6:06 ...... 6:17
6701 Sat. Only 12:49 12:53 12:55 ...... 1:08 ...... 7929 11:10 ...... ...... 11:20 ...... 11:30 6759 6:06 ...... ...... ...... 6:25 ......
6701 Sun. Only 12:51 12:55 12:57 ...... 1:11 ...... 6721 11:05 ...... ...... ...... 11:25 ...... 6261 6:08 6:12 6:14 ...... 6:28 ......
6101 Sat. Only 12:52 ...... ...... 1:00 ...... 1:11 6823 11:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:36 7973 6:10 ...... ...... 6:20 ...... 6:30
6101 Sun. Only 12:54 ...... ...... 1:03 ...... 1:14 6421 ...... ...... ...... 11:30 11:41 ...... 6867 6:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:35
1991 Sat. Only 12:55 ...... ...... 1:03 ...... 1:14 7527 11:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:44 6461 ...... ...... ...... 6:30 6:41 ......
7999 Sun. Only 1:00 1:04 1:06 ...... ...... 1:21 7717 11:31 ...... ...... ...... 11:51 ...... 7573 6:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:44
6301 ...... ...... ...... 1:17 ...... 1:28 7931 11:34 ...... ...... 11:43 ...... 11:54 7761 6:31 ...... ...... ...... 6:51 ......
8701 1:13 ...... ...... 1:21 1:32 ...... 6131 11:40 11:44 11:46 ...... ...... 12:00 7975 6:34 ...... ...... 6:43 ...... 6:54
7501 1:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:35 8721 11:48 ...... ...... 11:57 12:08 ...... 6173 6:40 6:44 6:46 ...... ...... 7:00
7901 1:23 ...... ...... 1:31 ...... 1:42 7529 11:52 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:10 8765 6:48 ...... ...... 6:57 7:08 ......
8703 1:39 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:59 6321 ...... ...... ...... 12:04 ...... 12:16 7575 6:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:11
6103 1:42 ...... ...... 1:51 2:02 6133 11:58 ...... ...... 12:07 ...... 12:19 6363 ...... ...... ...... 7:03 ...... 7:14
7503 1:45 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:05 6175 6:57 ...... ...... 7:06 ...... 7:17
6703 1:51 1:55 1:57 ...... ...... 2:11 6723 12:05 ...... ...... ...... 12:25 ...... 6763 7:05 ...... ...... ...... 7:25 ......
6105 2:33 2:37 2:39 ...... ...... 2:52 6219 12:08 12:12 12:14 ...... 12:28 ...... 6265 7:08 7:12 7:14 ...... 7:28 ......
6303 ...... ...... ...... 2:44 ...... 2:56 7933 12:10 ...... ...... 12:20 ...... 12:30 7977 7:10 ...... ...... 7:20 ...... 7:30
6705 2:40 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:59 6825 12:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:35 6873 7:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:36
7505 2:44 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:02 6423 ...... ...... ...... 12:30 12:41 ...... 6463 ...... ...... ...... 7:30 7:41 ......
7903 2:57 ...... ...... 3:05 ...... 3:16 7531 12:24 ...... ...... ...... 12:44 7577 7:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:44
8705 3:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:00 7719 12:31 ...... ...... ...... 12:50 ...... 7763 7:31 ...... ...... ...... 7:51 ......
6107 3:47 3:51 3:53 ...... ...... 4:06 7935 12:34 ...... ...... 12:42 ...... 12:53 7979 7:34 ...... ...... 7:43 ...... 7:54
6805 4:28 ...... ...... 4:35 ...... 4:46 6135 12:40 12:44 12:46 ...... ...... 1:00 6177 7:42 7:46 7:48 ...... ...... 8:02
6709 4:30 ...... ...... 4:38 ...... 4:49 8751 12:48 ...... ...... 12:57 1:08 ...... 8767 7:48 ...... ...... 7:57 8:08 ......
6109 4:33 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:52 7551 12:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:11 7579 7:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:11
6305 ...... ...... ...... 4:44 ...... 4:55 6351 ...... ...... ...... 1:03 ...... 1:14 6365 ...... ...... ...... 8:03 ...... 8:14
7507 4:43 4:47 4:49 ...... ...... 5:02 6151 12:57 ...... ...... 1:06 ...... 1:17 6179 7:57 ...... ...... 8:06 ...... 8:17
7905 5:10 ...... ...... 5:19 ...... 5:29 6725 1:05 ...... ...... ...... 1:25 ...... 6267 8:08 8:12 8:14 ...... 8:28 ......
6807 5:28 ...... ...... 5:35 ...... 5:46 6251 1:08 1:12 1:14 ...... 1:28 ...... 6765 8:10 ...... ...... ...... 8:30 ......
6111 5:33 ...... ...... 5:41 ...... 5:52 7953 1:10 ...... ...... 1:20 ...... 1:30 7981 8:13 ...... ...... 8:22 ...... 8:33
8709 5:36 ...... ...... 5:45 5:56 ...... 6853 1:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:35 6875 8:18 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:38
7907 5:57 6:01 6:03 ...... ...... 6:17 6451 ...... ...... ...... 1:30 1:41 ...... 6465 ...... ...... ...... 8:30 8:41 ......
6711 6:07 ...... ...... ...... 6:26 ...... 7553 1:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:44 7581 8:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:44
7909 6:10 ...... ...... 6:19 ...... 6:29 7751 1:31 ...... ...... ...... 1:51 ...... 7765 8:31 ...... ...... ...... 8:51 ......
6307 ...... ...... ...... 6:22 ...... 6:32 7955 1:34 ...... ...... 1:43 ...... 1:54 7983 8:34 ...... ...... 8:43 ...... 8:54
6809 6:19 ...... ...... 6:28 ...... 6:38 6153 1:40 1:44 1:46 ...... ...... 2:00 6181 8:40 8:44 8:46 ...... ...... 9:00
6205 6:26 6:30 6:32 ...... 6:46 ...... 8753 1:48 ...... ...... 1:57 2:08 ...... 8769 8:44 ...... ...... 8:53 9:04 ......
6113 6:33 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:52 7555 1:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:11 7583 8:50 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:10
7911 6:34 ...... ...... 6:44 ...... 6:55 6353 ...... ...... ...... 2:03 ...... 2:14 6367 ...... ...... ...... 9:04 ...... 9:16
6311 ...... ...... ...... 6:47 ...... 6:58 6155 1:57 ...... ...... 2:06 ...... 2:17 6183 8:58 ...... ...... 9:08 ...... 9:19
8711 6:44 ...... ...... 6:53 7:04 ...... 6751 2:05 ...... ...... ...... 2:25 ...... 6767 9:05 ...... ...... ...... 9:25 ......
7509 6:48 ...... ...... 6:57 ...... 7:08 6253 2:08 2:12 2:14 ...... 2:28 ...... 6269 9:08 9:12 9:14 ...... 9:28 ......
6713 7:05 ...... ...... ...... 7:25 ...... 7957 2:10 ...... ...... 2:20 ...... 2:30 7985 9:10 ...... ...... 9:20 ...... 9:30
7913 7:08 ...... ...... 7:17 ...... 7:28 6855 2:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:35 6877 9:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:35
6207 7:12 7:16 7:18 ...... 7:31 ...... 6453 ...... ...... ...... 2:30 2:41 ...... 6393 ...... ...... ...... 9:30 ...... 9:41
6811 7:21 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:41 7557 2:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:44 7585 9:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:44
6413 ...... ...... ...... 7:30 7:41 ...... 7753 2:31 ...... ...... ...... 2:51 ...... 7987 9:34 ...... ...... 9:43 ...... 9:54
7511 7:28 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:48 7959 2:34 ...... ...... 2:43 ...... 2:54 6185 9:42 9:46 9:48 ...... ...... 10:02
7709 7:31 ...... ...... ...... 7:51 ...... 6157 2:40 2:44 2:46 ...... ...... 3:00 8773 9:48 ...... ...... 9:57 10:07 ......
7915 7:34 ...... ...... 7:43 ...... 7:54 8755 2:48 ...... ...... 2:57 3:08 ...... 7587 9:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:11
6115 7:37 7:41 7:43 ...... ...... 7:57 7559 2:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:11 6369 ...... ...... ...... 10:03 ...... 10:14
8713 7:44 ...... ...... 7:53 8:04 ...... 6355 ...... ...... ...... 3:03 ...... 3:14 6187 9:57 ...... ...... 10:06 ...... 10:17
7513 7:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:11 6159 2:57 ...... ...... 3:06 ...... 3:17 6769 10:05 ...... ...... ...... 10:25 ......
6313 ...... ...... ...... 8:03 ...... 8:14 6753 3:05 ...... ...... ...... 3:25 ...... 7989 10:10 ...... ...... 10:19 ...... 10:30
6117 7:57 ...... ...... 8:06 ...... 8:17 6255 3:08 3:12 3:14 ...... 3:28 ...... 6271 10:15 10:19 10:21 ...... 10:35 ......
6209 8:08 8:12 8:14 ...... 8:28 ...... 7961 3:10 ...... ...... 3:20 ...... 3:30 6879 10:18 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:38
7917 8:10 ...... ...... 8:20 ...... 8:30 6857 3:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:35 6395 ...... ...... ...... 10:30 ...... 10:41
6715 8:05 ...... ...... ...... 8:25 ...... 6455 ...... ...... ...... 3:30 3:41 ...... 7589 10:28 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:48
6813 8:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:35 7561 3:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:44 7991 10:34 ...... ...... 10:43 ...... 10:54
6415 ...... ...... ...... 8:30 8:41 ...... 7755 3:31 ...... ...... ...... 3:51 ...... 6189 10:40 10:44 10:46 ...... ...... 11:00
7515 8:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:44 7963 3:34 ...... ...... 3:43 ...... 3:54 8775 10:44 ...... ...... 10:53 11:04 ......
7711 8:31 ...... ...... ...... 8:51 ...... 6161 3:40 3:44 3:46 ...... ...... 4:00 7591 10:50 ...... ...... 10:58 ...... 11:08
7919 8:34 ...... ...... 8:43 ...... 8:54 8757 3:48 ...... ...... 3:57 4:08 ...... 6371 ...... ...... ...... 11:03 ...... 11:14
6119 8:38 8:42 8:44 ...... ...... 8:58 7563 3:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:11 6191 10:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:17
8715 8:48 ...... ...... 8:57 9:08 ...... 6357 ...... ...... ...... 4:03 ...... 4:14 6771 11:05 ...... ...... ...... 11:25 ......
7517 8:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:11 6163 3:57 ...... ...... 4:06 ...... 4:17 7993 11:10 ...... ...... 11:19 ...... 11:30
6315 ...... ...... ...... 9:03 ...... 9:14 6755 4:05 ...... ...... ...... 4:25 ...... 6273 11:15 11:19 11:21 ...... 11:35 ......
6121 8:57 ...... ...... 9:06 ...... 9:17 6257 4:08 4:12 4:14 ...... 4:28 ...... 6881 11:18 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:38
6213 9:08 9:12 9:14 ...... 9:28 ...... 7965 4:10 ...... ...... 4:20 ...... 4:30 6397 ...... ...... ...... 11:30 ...... 11:41
7921 9:10 ...... ...... 9:20 ...... 9:30 6863 4:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:35 7593 11:28 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:48
6717 9:05 ...... ...... ...... 9:25 ...... 6457 ...... ...... ...... 4:30 4:41 ...... 7995 11:34 ...... ...... 11:43 ...... 11:54
6815 9:15 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:35 7565 4:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:44 6193 11:41 11:45 11:47 ...... ...... 12:02
6417 ...... ...... ...... 9:30 9:41 ...... 7757 4:31 ...... ...... ...... 4:51 ...... 8777 11:44 ...... ...... 11:53 12:04 ......
7519 9:24 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:44 7967 4:34 ...... ...... 4:43 ...... 4:54 7595 11:47 ...... ...... 11:56 ...... 12:07
7713 9:31 ...... ...... ...... 9:51 ...... 6165 4:40 4:44 4:46 ...... ...... 5:00 6195 11:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:17
7923 9:34 ...... ...... 9:43 ...... 9:54 8761 4:48 ...... ...... 4:57 5:08 ......
6123 9:40 9:44 9:46 ...... ...... 10:00 7567 4:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:11 6373 ...... ...... ...... 12:03 ...... 12:14
8717 9:48 ...... ...... 9:57 10:08 ...... 6359 ...... ...... ...... 5:03 ...... 5:14 6773 12:04 ...... ...... ...... 12:25 ......
7521 9:53 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:11 7597 12:08 ...... ...... 12:17 ...... 12:27
6317 ...... ...... ...... 10:03 ...... 10:14 7997 12:10 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:30
6125 9:57 ...... ...... 10:06 ...... 10:17 6275 12:15 12:19 12:21 ...... 12:35 ......

6399 ...... ...... ...... 12:30 ...... 12:41
6197 12:37 12:41 12:43 ...... ...... 12:58
7599 12:41 ...... ...... 12:50 ...... 1:01
801 12:45 ...... ...... 12:53 ...... 1:04
701 12:50 12:54 12:56 ...... 1:08 ......
101 12:52 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:11

7999 1:00 1:04 1:06 ...... ...... 1:21

Morning Service Morning Service Continued Evening Service

Afternoon Service

Monday Morning Service

Westbound from Jamaica to Manhattan - Weekends

WATCH THE GAP

Special Timetable

Manhattan - 
City Terminal Zone
Special Track Work Timetable
Effective Saturday and Sunday, 
January 10-11, 2026

www.mta.info

Penn Station

Jamaica
ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of switch work on the 
Mainline trains will operate on an 

adjusted schedule to and from Penn 
Station and Grand Central.

Use this special timetable for all City 
Terminal Zone travel on Saturday and 

Sunday January 10-11, 2026.

 For all other service, use the regular 
City Terminal Zone timetables 
effective, November 10, 2025. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, as 

well as transfer options.

Woodside

Kew Gardens

Forest Hills

Hunterspoint 
Avenue

Long 
Island 
City

Grand Central



Effective Saturday and Sunday, January 10-11, 2026
Eastbound From Manhattan to Jamaica - Weekends

Penn Grand Wood- Forest Kew Penn Grand Wood- Forest Kew Penn Grand Wood- Forest Kew
Train # Notes Station Central side Hills Gardens Jamaica Train # Notes Station Central side Hills Gardens Jamaica Train # Notes Station Central side Hills Gardens Jamaica

7900 12:10 ...... 12:22 ...... ...... 12:30 6720 ...... 10:25 ...... ...... ...... 10:46 6862 5:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:26
6202 ...... 12:15 ...... 12:30 12:32 12:36 6318 10:30 ...... 10:42 ...... ...... ...... 6262 ...... 5:10 ...... ...... ...... 5:30
7500 12:19 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:40 7526 10:36 ...... 10:48 ...... ...... 10:56 7972 5:14 ...... 5:25 ...... ...... 5:34
6300 12:27 ...... 12:39 ...... ...... ...... 8718 10:39 10:51 ...... ...... 10:59 6172 5:21 ...... ...... 5:37 5:39 5:43
8702 ...... 12:37 12:48 ...... ...... 12:57 6128 10:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:02 6762 ...... 5:25 ...... ...... ...... 5:46
6102 12:39 ...... ...... 12:55 12:57 1:01 7928 10:54 ...... 11:05 ...... ...... 11:14 6360 5:29 ...... 5:41 ...... ...... ......
6802 12:50 ...... 1:01 ...... ...... 1:11 7718 ...... 10:56 ...... 11:11 11:13 11:17 7572 5:35 ...... 5:47 ...... ...... 5:56
6702 ...... 12:52 1:04 ...... ...... 1:13 7528 10:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:20 8760 ...... 5:39 5:51 ...... ...... 5:59
6390 1:00 ...... 1:12 ...... ...... ...... 6420 ...... 11:03 11:15 ...... ...... ...... 6174 5:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:02
7902 1:09 ...... 1:20 ...... ...... 1:29 6822 11:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:26 7974 5:54 ...... 6:05 ...... ...... 6:14
7502 1:33 ...... ...... 1:49 1:51 1:55 6220 ...... 11:10 ...... ...... ...... 11:30 7760 ...... 5:56 ...... 6:11 6:13 6:17
6704 ...... 1:37 ...... ...... ...... 1:58 7930 11:17 ...... 11:28 ...... ...... 11:37 7574 5:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:20
8404 ...... 1:51 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:13 6130 11:21 ...... ...... 11:37 11:39 11:43 6462 ...... 6:03 6:15 ...... ...... ......
6392 1:54 ...... 2:06 ...... ...... ...... 6722 ...... 11:25 ...... ...... ...... 11:46 6866 6:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:26
6804 1:57 ...... 2:09 ...... ...... 2:17 6320 11:30 ...... 11:42 ...... ...... ...... 6264 ...... 6:10 ...... ...... ...... 6:30
8704 2:22 ...... ...... 2:37 2:39 2:43 7530 11:35 ...... 11:47 ...... ...... 11:56 7976 6:17 ...... 6:28 ...... ...... 6:37
6706 2:35 ...... 2:47 ...... ...... 2:56 8720 ...... 11:39 11:51 ...... ...... 11:59 6176 6:21 ...... ...... 6:37 6:39 6:43
6104 2:48 ...... 2:59 ...... ...... 3:08 6132 11:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:02 6764 ...... 6:25 ...... ...... ...... 6:46
7904 2:57 ...... ...... 3:14 3:16 3:20 7932 11:47 ...... 11:58 ...... ...... 12:08 6362 6:30 ...... 6:42 ...... ...... ......
6302 3:17 ...... 3:28 ...... ...... ...... 7720 ...... 11:56 ...... 12:11 12:13 12:17 7576 6:35 ...... 6:47 ...... ...... 6:56
7504 3:24 ...... 3:35 ...... ...... 3:45 7550 11:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:20 8762 ...... 6:39 6:51 ...... ...... 6:59
6806 3:47 ...... 3:58 ...... ...... 4:07 6178 6:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:02
8706 4:22 ...... ...... 4:37 4:39 4:43 6450 ...... 12:03 12:15 ...... ...... ...... 7978 6:54 ...... 7:05 ...... ...... 7:14
6106 4:33 ...... 4:44 ...... ...... 4:53 6850 12:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:26 7762 ...... 6:56 ...... 7:11 7:13 7:17
6304 5:18 ...... 5:29 ...... ...... ...... 6250 ...... 12:10 ...... ...... ...... 12:30 7578 6:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:20
7906 5:23 ...... 5:35 ...... ...... 5:43 7950 12:17 ...... 12:28 ...... ...... 12:37 6464 ...... 7:03 7:15 ...... ...... ......
6710 5:26 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:47 6150 12:21 ...... ...... 12:37 12:39 12:43 6868 7:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:26
6810 5:33 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:53 6750 ...... 12:25 ...... ...... ...... 12:46 6266 ...... 7:10 ...... ...... ...... 7:30
8708 ...... 5:35 5:47 ...... ...... 5:56 6350 12:30 ...... 12:42 ...... ...... ...... 7980 7:14 ...... 7:25 ...... ...... 7:34
7506 5:38 ...... ...... 5:54 5:56 5:59 7552 12:35 ...... 12:47 ...... ...... 12:56 6180 7:21 ...... ...... 7:37 7:39 7:43
6108 5:43 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:02 8750 ...... 12:39 12:51 ...... ...... 12:59 6766 ...... 7:25 ...... ...... ...... 7:46
7908 5:54 ...... 6:05 ...... ...... 6:14 6152 12:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:02 6364 7:30 ...... 7:42 ...... ...... ......
7508 6:00 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:19 7952 12:54 ...... 1:05 ...... ...... 1:14 7580 7:35 ...... 7:47 ...... ...... 7:56
6310 6:03 ...... 6:15 ...... ...... ...... 7750 ...... 12:56 ...... 1:11 1:13 1:17 8764 ...... 7:39 7:51 ...... ...... 7:59
6210 ...... 6:10 ...... 6:25 6:27 6:31 7554 12:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:20 6182 7:44 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:04
7910 6:17 ...... 6:28 ...... ...... 6:37 6452 ...... 1:03 1:15 ...... ...... ...... 7982 7:54 ...... 8:05 ...... ...... 8:14
6110 6:23 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:43 6852 1:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:26 7764 ...... 7:56 ...... 8:11 8:13 8:17
6394 6:26 ...... 6:38 ...... ...... ...... 6252 ...... 1:10 ...... ...... ...... 1:30 7582 7:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:20
6712 ...... 6:30 ...... ...... ...... 6:51 7956 1:17 ...... 1:28 ...... ...... 1:37 6466 ...... 8:03 8:15 ...... ...... ......
7510 6:36 ...... 6:48 ...... ...... 6:57 6154 1:21 ...... ...... 1:37 1:39 1:43 6872 8:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:26
6112 6:42 ...... ...... 6:57 6:59 7:02 6752 ...... 1:25 ...... ...... ...... 1:46 6268 ...... 8:10 ...... ...... ...... 8:30
8710 ...... 6:48 7:00 ...... ...... 7:08 6352 1:30 ...... 1:42 ...... ...... ...... 7984 8:17 ...... 8:28 ...... ...... 8:37
7912 6:53 ...... 7:04 ...... ...... 7:14 7556 1:35 ...... 1:47 ...... ...... 1:56 6184 8:21 ...... ...... 8:37 8:39 8:43
7512 6:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:19 8752 ...... 1:39 1:51 ...... ...... 1:59 6768 ...... 8:25 ...... ...... ...... 8:46
6412 ...... 7:03 7:15 ...... ...... ...... 6156 1:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:02 6366 8:30 ...... 8:42 ...... ...... ......
6812 7:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:26 7958 1:54 ...... 2:05 ...... ...... 2:14 7584 8:36 ...... 8:48 ...... ...... 8:56
6212 ...... 7:10 ...... ...... ...... 7:30 7752 ...... 1:56 ...... 2:11 2:13 2:17 8766 ...... 8:39 8:51 ...... ...... 8:59
7914 7:17 ...... 7:28 ...... ...... 7:37 7558 1:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:20 6186 8:44 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:04
6114 7:21 ...... ...... 7:37 7:39 7:43 6454 ...... 2:03 2:15 ...... ...... ...... 7986 8:54 ...... 9:05 ...... ...... 9:14
6714 ...... 7:25 ...... ...... ...... 7:46 6854 2:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:26 7766 ...... 8:56 ...... 9:11 9:13 9:17
6312 7:28 ...... 7:40 ...... ...... ...... 6254 ...... 2:10 ...... ...... ...... 2:30 7586 8:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:20
7514 7:35 ...... 7:47 ...... ...... 7:56 7960 2:14 ...... 2:25 ...... ...... 2:34 6468 ...... 9:05 9:17 ...... ...... ......
8712 ...... 7:39 7:51 ...... ...... 7:59 6158 2:21 ...... ...... 2:37 2:39 2:43 6270 ...... 9:10 ...... ...... ...... 9:30
6116 7:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:02 6754 ...... 2:25 ...... ...... ...... 2:46 6874 9:13 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:33
7916 7:47 ...... 7:58 ...... ...... 8:08 6354 2:30 ...... 2:42 ...... ...... ...... 7988 9:16 ...... 9:27 ...... ...... 9:37
7712 ...... 7:55 ...... 8:10 8:12 8:16 7560 2:35 ...... 2:47 ...... ...... 2:56 6188 9:21 ...... ...... 9:37 9:39 9:43
7516 7:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:19 8754 ...... 2:39 2:51 ...... ...... 2:59 6770 ...... 9:28 ...... ...... ...... 9:49
6414 ...... 8:03 8:15 ...... ...... ...... 6160 2:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:02 6368 9:31 ...... 9:43 ...... ...... ......
6814 8:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:26 7962 2:54 ...... 3:05 ...... ...... 3:14 7588 9:35 ...... 9:47 ...... ...... 9:56
6214 ...... 8:10 ...... ...... ...... 8:30 7754 ...... 2:56 ...... 3:11 3:13 3:17 8768 ...... 9:39 9:51 ...... ...... 9:59
7918 8:17 ...... 8:28 ...... ...... 8:37 7562 2:58 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:20 6190 9:43 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:03
6118 8:21 ...... ...... 8:37 8:39 8:43 6456 ...... 3:03 3:15 ...... ...... ...... 7990 9:54 ...... 10:05 ...... ...... 10:14
6716 ...... 8:25 ...... ...... ...... 8:46 6856 3:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:26 7590 10:00 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:19
6314 8:30 ...... 8:42 ...... ...... ...... 6256 ...... 3:10 ...... ...... ...... 3:30 6396 10:03 ...... 10:15 ...... ...... ......
7518 8:36 ...... 8:48 ...... ...... 8:56 7964 3:17 ...... 3:28 ...... ...... 3:37 6876 10:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:26
8714 ...... 8:39 8:51 ...... ...... 8:59 6162 3:21 ...... ...... 3:37 3:39 3:43 6272 ...... 10:09 ...... 10:24 10:26 10:30
6120 8:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:02 6756 ...... 3:25 ...... ...... ...... 3:46 7992 10:17 ...... 10:28 ...... ...... 10:37
7920 8:54 ...... 9:05 ...... ...... 9:14 6356 3:30 ...... 3:42 ...... ...... ...... 6192 10:23 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:43
7714 ...... 8:56 ...... 9:11 9:13 9:17 7564 3:35 ...... 3:47 ...... ...... 3:56 6370 10:28 ...... 10:40 ...... ...... ......
7520 9:00 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:20 8756 ...... 3:39 3:51 ...... ...... 3:59 7592 10:32 ...... 10:44 ...... ...... 10:53
6416 ...... 9:03 9:15 ...... ...... ...... 6166 3:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:02 8770 ...... 10:39 10:51 ...... ...... 10:59
6816 9:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:26 7966 3:54 ...... 4:05 ...... ...... 4:14 6194 10:45 ...... ...... 11:00 11:02 11:06
6216 ...... 9:10 ...... ...... ...... 9:30 7756 ...... 3:56 ...... 4:11 4:13 4:17 6772 ...... 10:51 ...... ...... ...... 11:11
7922 9:16 ...... 9:27 ...... ...... 9:37 7566 3:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:20 7994 10:54 ...... 11:05 ...... ...... 11:14
6122 9:21 ...... ...... 9:37 9:39 9:43 6458 ...... 4:03 4:15 ...... ...... ...... 7594 10:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:19
6718 ...... 9:25 ...... ...... ...... 9:46 6860 4:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:26 6398 11:03 ...... 11:15 ...... ...... ......
6316 9:30 ...... 9:42 ...... ...... ...... 6260 ...... 4:10 ...... ...... ...... 4:30 6878 11:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:26
7522 9:35 ...... 9:47 ...... ...... 9:56 7968 4:17 ...... 4:28 ...... ...... 4:37 6274 ...... 11:09 ...... 11:24 11:26 11:31
8716 ...... 9:39 9:51 ...... ...... 9:59 6168 4:21 ...... ...... 4:37 4:39 4:43 7996 11:17 ...... 11:28 ...... ...... 11:37
6124 9:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:02 6760 ...... 4:25 ...... ...... ...... 4:46 6372 11:28 ...... 11:40 ...... ...... ......
7924 9:51 ...... 10:02 ...... ...... 10:12 6358 4:30 ...... 4:42 ...... ...... ...... 8372 11:36 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:56
7716 ...... 9:54 ...... 10:09 10:11 10:15 7568 4:35 ...... 4:48 ...... ...... 4:56 8772 ...... 11:39 11:51 ...... ...... 11:59
7524 9:57 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:18 8758 ...... 4:39 4:51 ...... ...... 4:59 6198 11:43 ...... 11:54 ...... ...... 12:04
6418 ...... 10:03 10:15 ...... ...... ...... 6170 4:42 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:02 7596 11:46 ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:07
6820 10:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:26 7970 4:54 ...... 5:05 ...... ...... 5:14 6774 ...... 11:48 ...... ...... ...... 12:09
6218 ...... 10:10 ...... ...... ...... 10:30 7758 ...... 4:56 ...... 5:11 5:13 5:17 6880 11:58 ...... 12:09 ...... ...... 12:18
7926 10:17 ...... 10:28 ...... ...... 10:37 7570 4:59 ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:20
6126 10:21 ...... ...... 10:37 10:39 10:43 6460 ...... 5:03 5:15 ...... ...... ......

Morning Service Morning Service Continued Evening Service

Afternoon Service

CT NOTESCT NOTES

West of At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may departWest of 
Jamaica

At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may depart 
stations up to three minutes earlier than times shown.

Reference Notes

WATCH THE GAP


